CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2023 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.5 (2023)
TYPE:
CAT. #: LQPL-
The LQPL Qube is among the most versatile fixtures in the Qube series.  The
LQPL can be configured with one or two independently adjustable heads. The
twin version is ideal for larger areas or illuminating a pathway while uplighting
onto a wall or landscape with a single fixture. The Qube PL mono is an elegant

In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2023 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.5 (2023)
TYPE:
ORDERING GUIDE: LQPL  L (LED) Q (QUBE) PL (PATH LIGHT)
Prefix
LQPL
LED COLOR
[27] 2700K, 80CRI
[279] 2700K, 90CRI
[30] 3000K, 80CRI
[45] 4500K, 80CRI
[AMB] Amber
(585-595nm)
NOTE: For other CCT
and CRI options,
contact factory
FINISH
STANDARD:
[NAT] Natural
PLUS ($):
[BLP] Bronze Living Patina
[BLP-XD] BLP Extra Dark
PREMIUM ($$$):
[NI] Nickel PVD
[BG] Black Gloss PVD
[BS] Black Satin PVD
[BZ] Bronze PVD
[BZ-XD] Dark Bronze PVD
MOUNT
NO MOUNT:
[1/2] 1/2" Male Thread
GROUND:
[2GS] Ground Stake w 2" Cap
[3GS] Ground Stake w 3" Cap
[325GS] Ground Stake w 3 1/4" Cap
[DS] Deluxe Spike 9”
[TR-12] Trident Spike
[JB3-S] 3" J-Box w/ Stake
[PB-S] Power Box w/ Stake
(Inc. 60W 120-12V trans.)
[PM-60] 4" Pedestal Mount
SURFACE:
[SM2] 2 1/4" Surface Mount
[SM3] 3 1/4" Surface Mount
QUICK SPEC SKU   LQPL-1-60-27-18-2GS-NAT
INDICATES REQUIRED FIELD INDICATES OPTIONAL FIELD
LQPL QUBE
HEIGHT
[14] 14"
[18] 18"
[22] 22"
[XX] Specify
LIGHT SOURCE
Single Glare Shield (3 Watts)
[1-60] 60° Angled
[1-90] 90° Straight
[1-NS] No Shield
Double Glare Shield (6 Watts)
[2-60-60] 60° and 60°
[2-60-90] 60° and 90°
[2-60-NS] 60° and NS
[2-90-90] 90° and 90°
[2-90-NS] 90° and NS
[2-NS-NS] NS and NS
CAT. #: LQPL-
MOUNTS
PB-SJB3-STR PM-60 SM3SM2DS2GS1/2 3GS 325GS
INCLUDED IN BASE PRICE QUICK SPEC (See Below)
CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2023 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.5 (2023)
TYPE:
LQPL QUBE
PHOTOMETRIC OVERVIEW
Information based on 3 Watts 3000K. To download more in-depth IES photometric data, visit auroralight.com/product/lqpl-qube/